
Classifieds
F o r c l a s s i f i e d a d v e r t i s i n g r a t e i n f o r m a t i o n , c o n t a c t C h r i s D z i u b l a a t 6 3 0 - 2 9 5 - 9 6 1 7

F O R S A L E H E L P W A N T E D

VERTI-DRAINS AND MORE
Nation's #1 Distributor has trade-in's for
greens, tees, fairways & sportsfields.

305.200 VD 80" W/W 0-16" DPTH $9000

305.200H VD 80" W/W 0-16" DPTH $7995

305.250H VD 96" W/W 0-16" DPTH $9995

Field Boss 37 w/hydau 4W/D, Turf/Tires $6500

Level Spike 60" 10" DPTH $3100

Multi Spike 48" 10" DPTH $2700

Commercial Turf & Tractor 800-748-7497
www.commercialturfandtractor.com

FOR SALE
Used Verti-Drain Parts

All parts in good serviceable condition.

Commercial Turf and Tractor 800-748-7497

Advertisers' Index

Company

Bannerman Cover

Becker-Underwood

Covermaster

Cygnet Turf

Diamond Pro

First Products

John Deere

Laser Leveling

Partac/Beam Clay

Partac/Beam Clay

Profile Products

Ohio Turfgrass Foundation

SISIS, Inc.

Sports Turf Managers Association

Sports Turf Managers Association

Tifsport

Turfco Manufacturing

Turfgrass America

Turf Specialties, Inc.

West Coast Turf Cover

Western Industries

World Class Athletic Surfaces

Page#

2

Hi
17

38

8-9

14

*

15

31

32

3

28

33

24

32

Cover 4

36

21

R.S.#

101

m

108

114

122

105

104

109

106

107

116

117

102

115

119

112

103

118

123

121

110

GOT PAINT?
GET I T !

A F M
( A t h l e t i c Field

M a r k i n g s )

FPC
www. f rank l inpa in t .com

1.800-486-0304

SEEDLANDSUSA.COM
Order seeds wholesale online

Sport Applications, Lawn & Turfgrass Seeds
FOOTBALL * SOCCER * BASEBALL * TENNIS

www.sportsgrass.com

Toll Free 888-820-2080

Athletic Field Marking Paint
Ready Mixed Latex Formula

Economical
Water Clean-UP

Only available in white
Pricing: 25-5 gallon pails/pallet
1 pallet-$18.25/pail, plus freight

Quantity Discounts Available
Muralo Paint Distributed by:

Clearview Chemical
Phone# 877-592-3500

Fax# 631-454-8036
E-mail: clrviewoil@aol.com

Editorial Art
Requirements
Media: 100 MB Zip Disk, CD-ROM. We also
accept files via e-mail and FTP, but only with
production/FTP manager approval. Please call
312-977-0999 for information.

Software: QuarkXpress 4.0, Adobe Illustrator
9.0 (saved as EPS), Adobe Photoshop 5.5 (saved
as EPS or TIFF). Please convert higher versions
down. If you can only supply an IBM format,
the file must be in viewable EPS or TIFF format
with fonts embedded as that format.

Compression Software: Stufflt, PKZip,
DiskDoubler (self-extracting archives preferred).

Color: CMYK. Please note that files using RGB
or Pantone colors (PMS) must be converted to
CMYK before we receive files.

Resolutions - 300 DPI and 133 line screens are
recommended for black & white and color ads.

Shipping Instructions - Mail all materials
to Eric Schroder: 250 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 1150,
Chicago, IL 60606.

SALES
TURF CARE

PROFESSIONAL
East Coast, distributor of nursery stock,
seed, fertilizer & other turf products for golf
course, athletic fields, & park prof market,
seeks industry sales professional for
Northern New England & CT. Candidate
must have an excellent record of recent
exp. in selling to the prof turf market, or
recent exp. as a Turf Mgr. with excellent
product knowledge. Please submit resume
with reference in strict confidence to:
NORTHERN NURSERIES, 1695 King St.
Enfield, CT 06082

ATHLETIC PAINT SALES WANTED

A leading manufacturer of athletic surface
marking paints and equipment is seeking
representation in all markets. Applicant must
possess good communication skills and
have knowledge of the sports turf market.

Please contact: Dale Forester
1-800-321-8358

Advertising Sales Staff
CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, Ml, NH,

NJ,NY,OH,PA,RI,VT
Paul Garris

35 Greenbriar, Aurora, OH 44202
(330) 562-2512, (330) 562-3512 (fax)

pgarris@mail.aip.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,
NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

John Bolduc
P.O. Box 12357

Orange, CA 92859
(714)538-4730, (714) 538-4785 (fax)

jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL,AR,FL,GA,KS,KY,LA,MD,MS)

NC,OKISC,TN,TX,VA,WV
Deanna Morgan

2565 N. Arbor Trail,
Marietta, GA 30066

(678)445-5211,(678)445-5611 (fax)
dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA,IL,MN,MO,NE)ND,SD,WI
Colleen Murphy

Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd.
2028 N. Stanton Ct, Arlington Heights, IL 60004

(847) 590-1162, (847) 590-1163 (fax)
cmmurphy@earthlink.net

h t tp : / /www.spor ts tu r fmanager .com • STMA SPORTSTURF 3 7


