For classified advertising rate information, contact Chris Dziubla at 630-295-9617.

FOR SALE

VERTI-DRAINS AND MORE

Nation's #1 Distributor has trade-in's for greens, tees, fairways & sportsfields.

305.200	VD	80"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$9000	
305.200H	VD	80"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$7995	
305.250H	VD	96"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$9995	
Field Boss	37	w/hy	dau 4	W/D, Tu	rf/Tires	\$6500	
Level Spike		60"		10"	DPTH	\$3100	
Multi Spike		48"		10"	DPTH	\$2700	

Commercial Turf & Tractor 800-748-7497 www.commercialturfandtractor.com

FOR SAL

Used Verti-Drain Parts

All parts in good serviceable condition. Commercial Turf and Tractor 800-748-7497

Advertisers' Index

Company	Page #	R.S.#
Bannerman Cover	2	101
Becker-Underwood	23	111
Covermaster	17	108
Cygnet Turf	27	114
Diamond Pro	38	122
First Products	14	105
John Deere	8-9	104
Laser Leveling	19	109
Partac/Beam Clay	14	106
Partac/Beam Clay	34	120
Profile Products	15	107
Ohio Turfgrass Foundation	31	116
SISIS, Inc.	32	117
Sports Turf Managers Association	3	102
Sports Turf Managers Association	28	115
Tifsport	33	119
Turfco Manufacturing	24	112
Turfgrass America	7	103
Turf Specialties, Inc.	32	118
West Coast Turf Cover	Cover 4	123
Western Industries	36	121
World Class Athletic Surfaces	21	110

GOT PAINT?

(Athletic Field Markings) b y

FPC

www.franklinpaint.com 1-800-486-0304

SEEDLANDSUSA.COM

Order seeds wholesale online

Sport Applications, Lawn & Turfgrass Seeds FOOTBALL * SOCCER * BASEBALL * TENNIS www.sportsgrass.com

Toll Free 888-820-2080

Athletic Field Marking Paint

Economical Water Clean-UP Only available in white Pricing: 25-5 gallon pails/pallet 1 pallet-\$18.25/pail, plus freight Quantity Discounts Available Muralo Paint Distributed by:

E-mail: clrviewoil@aol.com

Ready Mixed Latex Formula

Clearview Chemical Phone# 877-592-3500 Fax# 631-454-8036

Editorial Art Requirements

Media: 100 MB Zip Disk, CD-ROM. We also accept files via e-mail and FTP, but only with production/FTP manager approval. Please call 312-977-0999 for information.

Software: QuarkXpress 4.0, Adobe Illustrator 9.0 (saved as EPS), Adobe Photoshop 5.5 (saved as EPS or TIFF). Please convert higher versions down. If you can only supply an IBM format, the file must be in viewable EPS or TIFF format with fonts embedded as that format.

Compression Software: Stufflt, PKZip, DiskDoubler (self-extracting archives preferred).

Color: CMYK. Please note that files using RGB or Pantone colors (PMS) must be converted to CMYK before we receive files.

Resolutions - 300 DPI and 133 line screens are recommended for black & white and color ads.

Shipping Instructions - Mail all materials to Eric Schroder: 250 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 1150, Chicago, IL 60606.

HELP WANTED

SALES TURF CARE **PROFESSIONAL**

East Coast, distributor of nursery stock, seed, fertilizer & other turf products for golf course, athletic fields, & park prof market, seeks industry sales professional for Northern New England & CT. Candidate must have an excellent record of recent exp. in selling to the prof turf market, or recent exp. as a Turf Mgr. with excellent product knowledge. Please submit resume with reference in strict confidence to: NORTHERN NURSERIES, 1695 King St. Enfield, CT 06082

ATHLETIC PAINT SALES WANTED

A leading manufacturer of athletic surface marking paints and equipment is seeking representation in all markets. Applicant must possess good communication skills and have knowledge of the sports turf market.

Please contact:

Dale Forester 1-800-321-8358

Advertising Sales Staff

CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, VT

Paul Garris

35 Greenbriar, Aurora, OH 44202 (330) 562-2512, (330) 562-3512 (fax) pgarris@mail.aip.com

> AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV. OR, UT, WA, WY

> > John Bolduc P.O. Box 12357

Orange, CA 92859

(714) 538-4730, (714) 538-4785 (fax) jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, KS, KY, LA, MD, MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA, WV

Deanna Morgan 2565 N. Arbor Trail, Marietta, GA 30066 (678) 445-5211, (678) 445-5611 (fax) dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA, IL, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI

Colleen Murphy Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd. 2028 N. Stanton Ct., Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (847) 590-1162, (847) 590-1163 (fax)

cmmurphy@earthlink.net